
Autism Model School 

Board Meeting and Finance Committee Schedules 
Fiscal Year 2025 (2024-2025 School Year) 

Second Draft 

 

Updated schedules can always be found on our website 

www.AMSToledo.org or by calling our office at (419) 897-4400. 

 

Board Meeting Dates    Finance Committee Meeting Dates  
 

Tuesday, July 16, 2024    Tuesday, July 09, 2024 

 

Tuesday, August 20, 2024    Tuesday, August 13, 2024 

 

Tuesday, September 17, 2024   Tuesday, September 10, 2024 

 

Tuesday, October 15, 2024    Tuesday, October 8, 2024 

  

Tuesday, November 19, 2024   Tuesday, November 12, 2024 

 

Tuesday, December 17, 2024   Tuesday, December 10, 2024 

 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025    Tuesday, January 14, 2025  

 

Tuesday, February 18, 2025    Tuesday, February 11, 2025 

   

Tuesday, March 18, 2025    Tuesday, March 11, 2025 

 

Tuesday, April 15, 2025    Tuesday, April 8, 2025 

 

Tuesday, May 20, 2025    Tuesday, May 13, 2025 

 

Tuesday, June 10, 2025    Tuesday, June 3, 2025 

 
Other Relevant Information 

Board meetings are held at the office of Mark Greenblatt at 7150 W. Central Ave Toledo, OH 43617 on the 

third Tuesday of the month. If the school is not in session or if there is a religious holiday on the third Tuesday 

of the month, the Board will meet on the fourth Tuesday of that month, indicated in red. 

 

Finance Committee meetings are held via telephone conference on the Tuesday preceding the Board meeting. 

If the school is not in session or if there is a religious holiday on the Tuesday preceding the board meeting, the 

Finance Committee will meet on an alternate date prior to the board meeting, indicated in red. 

 

Board meetings start at 5:30 p.m. and Finance Committee meetings start at 10:00 a.m. 
(Unless otherwise informed through proper notice) 


